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Hankinnan nimi 

Torikahvilan perustusurakka 

Tarjousten jättöaika 

2.12.2022 klo 12:00 mennessä 

Hankintayksikkö 

Vesilahden kunta 

Tekniset Palvelut 

Tarjouksista valitaan 
 

 Hinnaltaan halvin 
 Kokonaistaloudellisesti edullisin 

Tarjoaja Kokonaishinta alv0% Saapunut Postitse Sähköisesti Voimassa 

Kovapalkki Oy 

Perustava Oy 

Rakennus Henria Oy 

JAK-Urakointi 

 

8 886,39 € 

8 056,45 € 

7 580,65 € 

10 645,16 € 

 

29.11.22 09:10 

30.11.22 16:48 

30.11.22 14:53 

02.12.22 07:31 
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Paikka, aika ja avauspöytäkirjan laatijat 

Vesilahdessa        

                                                               2.12.2022  klo: 12:30         Roope Kyrkkö                                

Huomautuksia 

      

 


